

Entry Form – Waipu Highland Games 31st December 2025
Highland Dancing Association of Waipu
ScotDance NZ Registration No 25/14
Highland & National Dancing Competition
(In conjunction with the 153rd Waipu Highland Games)



	Dancers Name


	Mobile Phone Number

	Address


	

	Age at date of Competition


	Date of Birth

	Grade


	Registration No

	Email Address

	

	Studio


	



	Dances
	Entry Fee

	
1. 
	

	
2. 
	

	
3. 
	

	
4. 
	

	
5. 
	

	
6. 
	

	
7. 
	

	
8. 
	

	Sub Total
	$

	Many thanks for your Donation to assist with this Event
	$

	Total Entry Fee if received by 9th December 2025
	$

	Late Entry Fee if Entry Received after 9th December 2025
	$          10.00

	Total Entry Fee  
	$




Please note that results & photographs from this Competition may be published in Newspapers Facebook, the Worldwide Web for publicity purposes by H.D.A of Waipu, 
Waipu Caledonian Society, ScotDance NZ.
Please notify us if you do not wish your child’s or children’s names to be published.



Entries Close – Tuesday 9th December 2025
Late Entries accepted until 20th December 2025 
Email Entries Only to hdaofwaipu@gmail.com 
Internet Payment to Highland Dancing Assn of Waipu 
ASB A/C No 12-3115-0147479-00. Reference “Dancer’s Name”
